Championship Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/13/2018

Championship Overall Standings

Team GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay Total
1 Fancy Pants (Team #03)
Cassie 41.00 31.29 33.00 E U144105 R. Terry
Luna 37.00 41.60 28.00 52.71 U147971 J. Duffielc
Zoe 56.00 E 33.00 37.66 U140868 T. Hancock
Sub-Totals 134.00 172.89 94.00 220.37 64.91
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 201.00 127.11 141.00 169.63 385.09 1023.83
2 Tri This! (Team #10)
Vixen 39.00 31.20 37.00 44.82 U143465 M. Howze
Cadence 43.00 41.10 33.00 39.99 U137750 E. Maurer
Elektra 57.00 54.20 26.00 38.16 U152993 D. Grubel
Sub-Totals 139.00 126.50 96.00 122.97 221.97
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 208.50 173.50 144.00 267.03 228.03 1021.06
3 Jude gets LinkedIn with Ziva (Team #07)
Ziva 32.00 46.33 1.00 E U151791 S. Zajkowsk
Jude 49.00 34.16 31.00 37.96 U143660 D. Fairchil
Link 39.00 36.09 38.00 44.55 U140562 S. Murphy
Sub-Totals 120.00 116.58 70.00 212.51 75.22
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 180.00 183.42 105.00 177.49 374.78 1020.69
4 Ammo / Logan / Naju (Team #01)
Naju 42.00 35.98 44.00 38.68 U153054 N. Watts
Ammo 50.00 46.07 38.00 45.81 U142458 M. Tsow
Logan 47.00 E 44.00 45.70 Ul47726 D. Highstre
Sub-Totals 139.00 182.05 126.00 130.19 220.31
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 208.50 117.95 189.00 259.81 229.69 1004.95
5 Bullet / Dylan / Luna (Team #02)
Bullet 55.00 34.35 44.00 E Ul152777 D. 0Ogg
Dylan 36.00 68.61 24.00 E U143054 T. Duncan
Luna 43.00 43.69 29.00 42.64 U147124 M. Mann
Sub-Totals 134.00 146.65 97.00 302.64 101.54
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 201.00 153.35 145.50 87.36 348.46 935.67
6 Flash / Kozmo / Rush (Team #04)
Flash 42.00 E 44.00 58.34 U150998 C. Newman
Kozmo 48.00 31.96 37.00 E U142858 L. Silver
Rush 35.00 34.61 38.00 E 2153186 T. Duncan
Sub-Totals 125.00 166.57 119.00 318.34 93.10
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 187.50 133.43 178.50 71.66 356.90 927.99
7 Loud and Proud (Team #08)
Boca 52.00 28.58 33.00 37.43 U138036 D. Grubel
Trillian 48.00 36.33 38.00 39.85 Ul152238 K. Parkinsc
Prima 42.00 E 18.00 E U154160 E. Maurer
Sub-Totals 142.00 164.91 89.00 207.28 217.67
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Total 213.00 135.09 133.50 182.72 232.33 896.64



Summary Report (cont.)
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8 Jinx / Reckon / Zoom (Team #06)

Jinx 46.00 E 33.00 34.99 U153052 S. Zitter
Reckon 49.00 38.28 44.00 E U145582 M. Miller
Zoom 40.00 E 33.00 E U146716 K. Kikuyame
Sub-Totals  135.00 238.28 110.00 294.99 235.13

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Total 202.50 61.72 165.00 95.01 214.87 739.10
9 Gus / Louis / Squirrel (Team #05)

Gus 44.00 E 0.00 E U149940 J. Pryce
Louis 31.00 39.40 28.00 41.37 U152951 P. Wong
Squirrel 41.00 E 25.00 E Ul151281 H. Bourne
Sub-Totals 116.00 239.40 53.00 301.37 402.74

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Total 174.00 60.60 79.50 88.63 47.26 449.99
10 Powered by Vibranium (Team #09)

Cheetah 38.00 E 29.00 E U141401 R. Ball
Fizz 39.00 E 0.00 E U151280 C. Scannell
Jack 39.00 E 22.00 E U146859 S. Goldfart
Sub-Totals 116.00 300.00 51.00 390.00 267.65

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Total 174.00 0.00 76.50 0.00 182.35 432.85

Overall Top Individual

214.15 Bullet D. Ogg
121.39 Dylan T. Duncan
66.00 Gus J. Pryce

213.51 Jinx S. Zitter
200.66 Flash Newman
195.54 Kozmo L. Silver

O

291.49 Boca D. Grubel
284.34 Naju N. Watts
282.82 Trillian K. Parkinson

267.98 Vixen M. Howze

277.88 Jude D. Fairchild
270.12 BAmmo M. Tsow
264.86 Link S. Murphy
262.91 Cadence E. Maurer

174.89 Rush T. Duncan



Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/13/2018

Versatility Overall Standings

Team GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay Total
1 Fawkes / Rocket (Team #4)
Fawkes 47.00 36.82 44.00 39.34 U134837 K. Parkinsc
Rocket 46.00 39.34 33.00 40.29 U148460 N. Graczyk
Sub-Totals 93.00 76.16 77.00 79.63 42.56
1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 139.50 123.84 115.50 180.37 257.44 816.65
2 Black Sabbath & the Whirlygig (Team #2)

Dervish 50.00 30.07 44.00 44.57 U137112 N. Watts
Sunday 41.00 41.27 38.00 48.31 Ul49746 J. Noh
Sub-Totals 91.00 71.34 82.00 92.88 49.04

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 136.50 128.66 123.00 167.12 250.96 806.24
3 Two Handsome Guys (Team #7)

Ricky 36.00 42.71 33.00 57.88 U132653 N. Bieber
Kyper 49.00 34.05 44.00 40.03 U141750 B. Triol
Sub-Totals 85.00 76.76 77.00 97.91 52.04

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 127.50 123.24 115.50 162.09 247.96 776.29
4 Wonder Twin Powers Activate (Team #8)

Nim 53.00 E 44.00 35.37 U134838 L. Greene
Quinn 48.00 E 37.00 37.07 U134211 D. Fairchil
Sub-Totals 101.00 200.00 81.00 72.44 39.04

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 151.50 0.00 121.50 187.56 260.96 721.52
5 B-Boyz 2.0 (Team #1)

Benny 48.00 42.03 44.00 39.40 Ul132421 S. Zajkowsk
Billy 37.00 54.22 29.00 E U135782 H. Newman
Sub-Totals 85.00 96.25 73.00 169.40 66.57

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 127.50 103.75 109.50 90.60 233.43 664.78
6 Poppy / Trudy (Team #6)

Poppy 45.00 55.69 33.00 55.92 Ul37315 L. White
Trudy 40.00 52.95 1.00 52.66 U146067 J. Bogdan
Sub-Totals 85.00 108.64 34.00 108.58 66.05

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 127.50 91.36 51.00 151.42 233.95 655.23
etk ek ek ke ok ok ok ok e Kk ok QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 599.79 OF BETTER) * %k kokokskdok ok ks ok ok o ok ok o

7 Eclipse / Erin (Team #3)

Erin 45.00 32.49 38.00 E U508226 J. Aitken
Eclipse 40.00 E 0.00 52.67 Ul49401 K. Schwart:
Sub-Totals 85.00 132.49 38.00 182.67 56.78

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 127.50 67.51 57.00 77.33 243.22 572.56
8 It's All Relative (Team #5)
Kylie 36.00 36.97 33.00 U141524 K. Day
Tiger 44.00 E 26.00 E Ul141975 G. Day
Sub~-Totals 80.00 136.97 59.00 260.00 47.07

[xa]
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1¢ 14003 Bullet D. Ogg
3 14004 Dylan T. Duncan
Open: 31 secs Gam: 19 secs QCutoff:
Place Armband Call Name Handler
3¢ 16001 Flash C. Newman
29 16006 Jinx S. Zitter
10 16007 Kozmo L. Silver
Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 43.3%
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Friday, April 13,2018
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Gam: 18 secs QCutoff: 45.05 pts 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
Dervish N. Watts 42.58 2 2 6 2 20
Benny S. Zajkowski 47.00 2 1 7 2 19
Erin J. Aitken 48.65 2 1 6 3 17
Quinn D. Fairchild 47.68 2 2 ) 4 18
Nim L. Greene 43.12 2 2 6 4 21
Sunday J. Noh 46.85 2 1 5 4 14

Gam: 18 secs QCutoff: 39.95 pts 14 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Call Name Handler Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
Fawkes K. Parkinson 45.05 2 1 8 1 17
Kylie K. Day 45.13 2 0 4 3 15

Gam: 18 secs QCutoff: 41.65 pts 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
Tiger G. Day 47.03 2 2 5 2 16
Eclipse K. Schwartz 46.55 2 2 4 2 14
Ricky N. Bieber 49.06 2 0 5 3 13
Rocket N. Graczyk 46.23 2 1 6 2 19
Kyper B. Triol 44.98 2 2 4 4 21
Billy H. Newman 49.29 2 1 5 4 10

Gam: 22 secs QCutoff: 38.25 pts 8 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Call Name Handler Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
Poppy L. White 55.16 2 0 6 2 21
Trudy J. Bogdan 54.83 0 2 6 2 20

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 62.5%
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2 16007 Kozmo L. Silver
3 16006 Jinx S. Zitter

Open: 52 secs

Place Armband Call Name Handler
109 14003 Bullet D. Ogg

2 14004 Dylan T. Duncan
3 14001 Gus J. Pryce

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified: 30.0%

QCutoff: 37.40 pts 14 inch
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1+7 1+7 140 20
147 1+7 1+2 14
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Friday, April 13,2018
Perf. Versatility Snooker
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RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7 1+7 1+7
1+7 1+7 1+7

Courtney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7 1+7 1+7

1+0

20
9
14
5
9
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

20
20
20
14
14
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

(Lo

RC4 RCS RC6 Cls

Score

44
33
33
29
26

Score

44
44
44
38
38
37

Score

44
33



Qualifier Cutoff: 60.89

Place Armband Call Name
10 P08007 Trudy
2Q P08001 Poppy

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.34
Place Armband Call Name

19 P14001 Fawkes
2Q P14002 Kylie

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.15
Place Armband Call Name

1Q P20017 Kyper

2 P20014 Rocket

3 P20009 Ricky

4 P20020 Billy
P20002 Tiger
P20007 Eclipse

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.58

Place Armband Call Name
10 P16001 Dervish
29 P16005 Erin
3 P16013 Sunday
4 P16002 Benny

P16006 Quinn
P16007 Nim

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:

8 inch Judge:

Friday, April 13, 2018
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Handler

J.
L.

14 inch Judge:

Bogdan
White

Handler
K. Parkinson
K. Day

20 inch Judge:

Handler

16 inch Judge:

RO T ZzZWw

. Triol
. Graczyk

Bieber

. Newman
. Day
. Schwartz

Handler

HoOwnwgg =2

. Watts
. Aitken
. Noh

Zajkowski
Fairchild
Greene

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Courtney Keys
Time

52.
55.

95
69

TFlts

Courtney Keys
Time

36.
36.

82
97

TFlts

Courtney Keys
Time

34
39

47

.05
.34
37.
52.
.92
41.

71
22

47

TFlts

Courtney Keys
Time

30.
32.

39
40

07
49

.27
.03
34.
31.

30
57

TFlts

BB = 0O 0O

OOk K OO

w

O O OO

OO O O OO

O O O O O O

o O O O O o

P, OO OO

= = O O OO

Score

52.95
55.69

Score

36.82
36.97

Score

34.05
39.34
42.71
54.22
Elim
Elim

Score

30.07
32.49
41.27
42.03
Elim
Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 60.89
Place Armband Call Name

P08007

10 Trudy
29 P08001

Poppy

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.34
Place Armband Call Name

10 P14001 Fawkes
2 Q P14002 Kylie

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.15
Place Armband Call Name

© P20017
P20014
P20009
P20020
P20002
P20007

Kyper
Rocket
Ricky
Billy
Tiger
Eclipse

o WK

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.58
Place Armband Call Name

Dervish
Erin
Sunday

P16005
P16013
P16002 Benny
P16006 Quinn
P16007 Nim

Q@ P16001
Q

o W iNhPE

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:

8 inch Judge:

Friday, April 13, 2018
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Handler

J.
L.

14 inch Judge:

Bogdan
White

Handler

K.
K.

20 inch Judge:

Parkinson
Day

Handler

16 inch Judge:

. Triol
. Graczyk

Bieber

. Newman
G.
K.

Day
Schwartz

Handler

N.
J.
. Noh

qQ

o w0

Watts
Aitken

Zajkowski
Fairchild

. Greene

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Courtney Keys
Time

52.
55.

95
69

TFlts

Courtney Keys
Time

36.
36.

82
97

TFlts

Courtney Keys
Time

34.
39.
37.
.22
47.
41.

52

05
34
71

92
47

TFlts

Courtney Keys
Time

30.
32,
39,
40.
34,

31

07
49
27
03
30

.57

TFlts

= = = 0O OO

O O Kr OO

O = O += OO0

O O O O oo

QOO OO OO

O O O O O o

= =2 O O O O

=2, O O0OO0OCOo

Score

52.95
55.69

Score

36.82
36.97

Score

34.05
39.34
42.71
54.22
Elim
Elim

Score

30.07
32.49
41.27
42.03
Elim
Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 32.86

Place

190 20003

2 Q 20006

3 20011

4 20001
20005

Armband Call Name

Boca
Vixen
Naju
Trillian
Ziva

Qualifier Cutoff: 38,92

Place

22014
22034
22024
22006
22030
22001
22019
22033
22026
22018
20004
22009
22013
22020
22021
22025
22028
22031

s W
Lol o} o} o

Armband Call Name

Cassie
Jude
Link
Reckon
Louis
Cadence
Luna
Luna
Ammo
Elektra
Squirrel
Cheetah
Zoe
Fizz
Logan
Prima
Zoom
Jack

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.80
Place Armband Call Name

1Q 24007

Rush

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.50
Place Armband Call Name

10 14003

Bullet

20 inch Judge:

Friday, April 13, 2018

Team Jumpers

Handler

22 inch Judge:

w2 22U

. Grubel

Howze

. Watts

Parkinson
Zajkowski

Handler

24 inch Judge:

N XM OoOO0OB PO gm0 0oOw

Terry
Fairchild
Murphy
Miller
Wong
Maurer
Duffield

. Mann

Tsow
Grubel
Bourne
Ball
Hancock
Scannell
Highstreet

. Maurer

Kikuyama
Goldfarb

Handler

T.

14 inch Judge:

Duncan

Handler

D.

Ogg

Courtney Keys
Time

28
31
30.
36.
36

.58
.20

98
33

.33

TFlts

Courtney Keys
Time

29
29.
36.
33.
39,
36.
39,
43.
37.
44.
55.
33.
33.
45.
34.
44.
No

48,

.29

16
09
28
40
10
60
69
07
20
72
85
92
07
52
18
Time
96

TFlts

Courtney Keys
Time

29.

61

TFlts

Courtney Keys
Time

34.

35

TFlts

O O O O o

o)

P WOOFRFRPFPFRPPFPONOFOOOOOLR

N O = O O

4]

P OOO+rHr OO NMF OORKFR OFRF OFr O

O O O O O

o]

OO OO OO0 OO0ODO0O0O0O0OO0OOO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

O O O O O

[c]

PR PR REHERPRPHEHOO0O0O0O0O0O0O0CQCO

Score

28.

31

58

.20
35.
36.
46,

98
33
33

Score

31

38

41

.29
34.
36.
.28
39.
41,
.60
43.
46.
54.

16
09

40
10

69
07
20

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

34.

61

Score

34.

35



2 14004 Dylan T. Duncan 66.61
14001 Gus J. Pryce 44.11

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.75 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts
19Q 16007 Kozmo L. Silver 31.96

16001 Flash C. Newman 45,48

16006 Jinx S. Zitter No Time

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 3

[

o

o

[y

68.61
Elim

Score

31.96
Elim
Elim



Friday, April 13,2018
Perf. Versatility Relay

All Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Team Name Time R S F E D Score
1 Wonder Twin Powers Activate 39.04 0 0 0 0 0 39.04
2 Fawkes / Rocket 42.56 0 0 0 0 0 42.56
3 It's All Relative 42.07 0 1 0 0 0 47.07
4 Black Sabbath & the Whirlygig 49.04 0 0 0 0 0 49.04

Two Handsome Guys 50.04 1 0 0 0 0 52.04
Eclipse / Erin 51.78 0 1 0 0 0 56.78
Poppy / Trudy 66.05 0 0 0 0 0 66.05
B-Boyz 2.0 55.57 3 1 0 0 0 66.57

Total Number of Teams Showing:
Total Number of Teams Absent:
Total Number of Teams Withdrawn:
Total Number of Teams Not Scored:

QO O™



Friday, April 13, 2018
Team Relay

All Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Team Name

Fancy Pants

Jude gets LinkedIn with Ziva
Flash / Kozmo / Rush

Bullet / Dylan / Luna

Loud and Proud

Ammo / Logan / Naju

Tri This!

Jinx / Reckon / Zoom

Powered by Vibranium

Gus / Louis / Squirrel

o wihe

Total Number of Teams Showing:
Total Number of Teams Absent:
Total Number of Teams Withdrawn:
Total Number of Teams Not Scored:

O OO

Time

64.

65

91

.22
76.
96.
67.
70.
69.
8.
98.
97.

10
54
67
31
97
13
65
74

o

ONBPB EFEFOOORFR OO

n

P Wk oOoOOoOOoOkr WbhNhO

o)

[eNeNeolNolollolNolNololo]

=

NP P R RPBOOOO

lw,

O OO0 00 OO0 o

Score

64.91
75.22
93.10

101.
217.
220.
221.
235.
267.
402.

54
67
31
97
13
65
74



